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Driver Size:

Frequency Response:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:
Impedance:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Bluetooth frequency:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth version:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:

Power supply:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:

Total music playtime with charging case:
Weight:

TECH
SPEC

2. MONO MODE

x2  SIRI®

POWER OFF

®)

GOOGLE ASSISTANT

e
— S
SEAMLESS

AUTOMATIC
SWITCH

POWER ON

E BT CONNECTING
BT CONNECTED
LOW BATTERY
CHARGING

FULLY CHARGED

12 mm Dynamic driver

20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98 dB SPL

-30 dBV@1 kHz/Pa

32 ohm

<12 dBm

GFSK/ m/4DQPSK/ 8DPSK

2.402 GHz — 2.48 GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

5.0

Lithium-ion battery (22 mAh /3.85V)
Lithium-ion battery (410 mAh /3.85V)
5V=10A

<2 hrs from empty

upto 5 hrs

up to 25 hrs

579
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TEKN SPEC

Enhedsstorrelse:
Frekvensomrade:
Folsomhed:

Maks. SPL:

Mikrofons folsomhed:
Impedans:
Bluetooth-sendestyrke:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiversion:
Bluetooth-version:
Headset-batteritype:
Ladeboksbatteritype:
Stromforsynin
Opladningsti
Musikspilletid med BT ldet il
Samlet pilletid med ladeboks:
Vaegt:

ES

'CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA

(COMO SE LLEVAN

USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR
EMPAREJAMIENTO

SELECCIONA JBL TUNE225TWS” PARA
CONECTAR

APAGAR

CONTROLES MANUALES
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR DISPOSITIVO
RECONECTAR IZQUIERDO Y DERECHO
ENCENDER

APAGAR

ESPE(IFI(A(IONES TECNICAS

STYRING MED KNAP

1. STEREQTILSTAND

2. MONOTILSTAND

NEMT AUTOMATISK SKIFTE

OPLADER

LED-SIGNALER

LAVT BATTERI/ OPLADER / HELT OPLADET /
TENDT / BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE /

DE
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN 1. STEREO-MODUS
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG 2. MONO-MODUS

[INS(MALTEII UND VERBINDEN

”JBLTUNEZZSTWS "ZUMVERBINDEN

NAHTLOSER AUTOMATISCHER WECHSEL
WIRD AUFGELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

SCHWACHER AKKU / WIRD AUFGELADEN /
\IULLSTAND\G GELADEN / EINSCHALTEN /

EL

N0 NATO QOPESETE 1. AEITOYPTIA STEREQ

XPHEH NPATH GOPA 2. MONOOONIKH AEITOYPTIA
ANAMMA & EYNAEEH ATIPOSKOMTH AYTOMATH ENAMATH
ZEVZH EE ESENIZH OOPTIEH
ENIAEETE“JBLTUNE22STWS" TIA NA AEITOYPIALED

SYNAEGEITE

XAMHAH MIATAPIA / OOPTIEH / EXEI
QOPTISEI NAHPOS / ANAMMA / SYNAESH

AssctTEn IBHEIMO
BLUETOOTH FORBUNDET / LAVT BATTERI/ /BTVERBUNDEN / | yE\pOKINHTOE EAEFOE BI/BT SYNAEBHKE /XAMHAH MIATAPIA /
OPLADER / HELT OPLADET ENSG T GERAT SCMACHER A VRO AUGELAOEN | i B EVAEEH £ SYEIGTH OPTIZH /EXE QOPTIZEI MAHPOS
lINKsuNDRE(HTSWIEDERVERBINDEN VoL ENANAZYNAEEH APIETEPA & EEIA
EINSCHALT ANANIMA
st BHEIMO
TECHNISCHE DATEN TEXNIKEE NPOMIATPAOEE
12mm dynamisk enhed Treibergroe: 12-mm-Dynamikmembran Méyebog obnyoi: Bovapud obyoc 12mm
20Hz-20kHz Frequenzbereich: 20Hz- 20z Tuyvotna ankpuonc: 0 Hz - 20 kHz
105 dB SPL Empfindlichkeit: 105 dB SPL Evaiodnoi 105 dB SPL
9BdBSPL Maximaler Schalldruckpegel: 98B SPL Meporost I ssdg o
~30BV @1 kHzPa Mikrofonempfindichkeit: ~30BV bei 1 kHz/Pa :‘;gl‘g';l:r'l Hikpogivou: ;i?mf“"@‘ HzfPa
Impedanz: o oy perdoons Bluetooth: <T2dém
<12d8m Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung: m \ayi6pgwon petdoong Bluetooth: sk mADLrS sk
GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 80PSK Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:  GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK uvonTra Bletooth: 2,002 GH
2402 GHz-2486Hz Bluetooth-Frequenz: 2,00-2486H2 xboo pogi Bletots R A 17
0915, RGP 1548717 Bluetooth-Profilersion: 0913 RGP 15717 500 Bluet 50
i 0 Nbiow (22 mAh /3,85V)
o batter (22mAh /3,85V) Ui 22k 3 1385V)
Litium-ion-batteri (410 mAh /3,85 V) Lithium-lonen-/ Akku(MomAhiBiV) X»:q;:mpmm i"zfp'[fﬁammm
SV=1,0A Energieversorgung: 5V )
<2timerfratom Ladezeit: <25td.ab Akku leer Diprea varapayuyicouaucicpe ToBT S apec
optlStimer Musikwiedergabezeit mit aktiviertem BT:  biszu 5 Std Tovon
optil 25 timer Gesamte kawmdergabemmu Ladebox: bvszu 255td. ,2‘1’}, .‘;':{{,,";2:“" mamopIYuYAC HOUCNKHG g apec
s7g Gewicht: s7g 70
1] R
I 10 YHTEYDEN MUODOSTUS UUDELLEEN CONTENU DE LA BOITE COMMANDESDES BOUTONS
1. MODO ESTEREO KAVTTOOHEET N/ OIKEA COMMENT LES PORTER 1.MODE
2.110D0 MONO . ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA VIRTA PAALLA PREMIERE UTILISATION 2. MODE MUN
ENCENDIDO Y APAGADO AUTOMATICO VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA VIRTA POIS ALAGET OMNBKON COMMUTATION AUTOMATIQUE TRANSPARENTE
TOTALMENTE INTEGRADO YHDISTAMINEN PAINIKEKOMENTO RGE
a PARINMUODOSTUS 1L STEREOTILA CHOSESE BLTUNEZ2STS PR SIGNIFICATIONS DU TEMOIN
COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED IR TGS 2 MONOTILA LACONNBXION BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE / CHARGE
BATERIA BAJA/ CARGA/ CARGA COMPLETA/ | ypIsTiAKSE: SAUMATON AUTOMARTTINENKYTKIN | poer COMPLETE / MARCHE / CONNEXION BT /BT
ENCENDER / CONECTANDOBT/BLUETOOTH | yyera W,S LATAUTUY COMMANDES MANUELLES CONNECTE / BATTERIE FAIBLE / CHARGE/
CONECTADO/ BATERIA BAJA/ CARGA / LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION A UN APPAREIL  CHARGE COMPLETE
CARGA COMPLETA MANURALISET SAATIMET & AKKUVAHISSA/ LATAUTUU /TAYSIN
PAINIKKEET RECONNEXION GAUCHE / DROITE

12mm

Respuesta en recuencis:
ensibilidad
PLmdima:

impedancia:
Potencia transmitida por Bluetooth:

Modulacion transmitda po Bluetooth:
Frecuencia de Blueto

20Hz - 20kHz
105 dB SPL

98 dBSPL
-30dBVa1kHz/Pa
320hm

<12dBm
GFSK/ n/ﬂ DQPSK/ SDPSK

VIRRANKYTKENTA & YHDISTAMINEN
LATTEESEEN

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Elementin koko:

Taajuusvaste:

Herkkyys:

Maksimi SPL:

Mikrofonin herkkyys:

Impedanssi:
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-Iihettimen modulaatio:

LADATTU / VIRTA PAALLA / BT YHDISTAA /
BTYHDISTETTY / AKKU VAHISSA /
LATAUTUU / TAYSIN LADATTU

12mm dynaaminen elementti
20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL
98.dB SPL
30dBVe
320hmia

1kHz/Pa

<12dBm
(GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

oot
Versidn de perfi de Bluetooth: S RGP 15, HiP 1.7 Bluetooth tazjuus: 2402GHz-248 Hz
Version de Bluetooth: 50 Bluetooth-profilversio: A2DP1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

i i bateta deon-litio (22 mAN/3,85V) Bluetooth versio: 50
T de bate e de o 8V) I k L Kk (22 mAh /3,85V)

imentacion: =1 L it K
Tiempo de carga: <2h desde bateraagotada e Lot (H0mAn /385)
Tiempo de reproduccion de misica con Lt z'[ i
conexidn Bluetooth activada: hasta 5 atausaika: <2hyhjist
Tiempo total dereproduccién de misica con el Musiiin toistoaika BT pasll: sh

gt : hasta 25h Musiikin kokonaistoistoaka latauskotelola: ]opaZSh
Peso: s7g Paino:
HU T
ADOBOZ TARTALMA BEKAPCSOL CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE SPEGNIMENTO
AHASZNALAT MODJA KIKAPCSOLAS COME INDOSSARLI PULSANTE COMANDO
ELSO HASZNALAT GOMB PARANCS ALPRIMO UTILIZO 1. MODALITA STEREQ
BEKAPCSOLAS £S CSATLAKOZAS 1. SZTEREO MOD ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO 2. MODALITA MONO
PAROSITAS 2. MONO MOD ABBINAMENTO PASSAGIO AUTOMATICO SENZA INTERRUZIONI
ACSATLAKOZASHOZ VALASSZA A, JBL ESIREVETLEN AUTOMATIKUS ATVALTAS SCEGLIEREJBLTUNE22STWS" PER INCARICA
TUNE225TWS" LEHETOSEGET Toures EFFETTUARE IL COLLEGAMENTO COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED
KIKAPCSOLAS LED TULAJDONSAGAI } SPEGNIMENTO BATTERIA SCARICA /IN CARICA /
KEZIVEZERLOK ALACSONY AKKUMULATOR / TOLTES / TeL- COMANDI MANUALL COMPLETAMENTE CARICA / ACCENSIONE /
e S CSATLAKOZTATAS AZ JESEN FELTOLTVE/ BEKAP(XOL/BLUHDOTN EGAMENTO AL /BT COLLEGATO /
CSATLAKOZIK /BT CSATLAKOZTAT DISPOSITIVO BATERASCARCA/ N ARG

e ,m OLDAL UIRA-CSAT- ALA{SDNVAKKUMULATOR/TULTFS/
LAKOZTATASA TELJESEN FELTOLTVE ACCENSIONE
TECHNIKAI SPECIFIKACIO SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
Vezetd mérete: 1 6 imensi Driverdinamico da 121m
Frekvenciavaltozasra adott valasz: 20Hz- 20Ktz Risposta n frequenza: 20Hz- 20kHz
Erzékenység: 105.dB SPL Sensibilita: 105 dBSPL
Maximum S 9BdBSPL SPLmassimo: 98dBSP
Mikrofon érzékenysége: -30dBV @1 kHz/Pa Sensibilita del microfono: rxnds\/@w kbHz/Pa

Valtakozo drami ellenallds:
Bluetooth atvitei teljestme
Bluetooth atviteli modulé
Bluetooth frekvencia:
Bluetooth profil vers
Bluetooth verzig:
Fiilhallgato akkumuldtor tipusa:
Tolts tok akkumulator tipusa:
Tapfesziltség:

Toltesi id6:
Zenelejatszasi id6 bekapcsolt BT-vel:
Teles zeneletszésidd tot6 tokkal:
Sily:

NO

DETTE ER 1 ESKEN
SLIKBRUKES PRODUKTET
FORSTE GANGS BRUK
SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

PARING
VELG"JBLTUNE225TWS" FOR A KOBLETIL
STROM AV

MANUELLE KONTROLLER
SLA PA 06 KOBLE TIL ENHET
KOBLE TILVENSTRE 0G HOYRE PANYTT

SLAP
STROM AV

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER
Driverstorelse:
Frekvensrespons:
Sensivitivitet:

Maks.SPL:

Mikrofonsensitiitet:
Impedans:

Bluetooth-overfort effekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profiversjon:
Bluetooth-versjon:

<12dBm
GFSK/ n/4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402GHz - 248 GHz
AZDPH AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

Impedenza:
Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:
uddone el trniione Bt
Frequenza Blueto

Versione profloButaet:

Versione Buetooth:

GFSK/ n/o DOPSK/ 8DPSK
402 GHz - 2,48 GHz

A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
50

MARCHE
ARRET

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Taile de haut-parleur:
Réponse en fréquence:
Sensibilté:

Pression sonore max.:
Sensibilité du microphone:

ance:
Puissance de Iémetteur Bluetooth:
Modulation de émeteur Bluetooth:
Fréquences du Bluetooth:

Version du profilBluetooth:

Haut-parleur dynamique de 12 mm
20Hz-20kHz
0557

98
-30dBVa1kz/Pa
320hms

<12dBm

GFSK/ /4. DQPSK/XDPSK
2,402 GHz-

AZDPW 3 /WK(P 1 S HFP1.7

Version Bluetooth:
i " lithi (22mAh/3,85V)
i hargeur:  Battere ithium-ion (410 mAh /3,85V)
Alimentation électrique: =10
Temps de charge: <2hdepside
utonomiedemusique avecBT ac: jusquas
Autonomie de musique totale avec étui
de charge: jusqua25h
Poids: 579
NL
'VERPAKKINGSINHOUD UITSCHAKELEN
DRAGEN KNOP FUNCTIE
INGEBRUIKNAME 1. STEREOMODUS
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN 2.MONO MODE
NAADLOZE AUTOMATISCHE SCHAKELAAR
BEZIG MET OPLADEN

(OPPELEN
SELECTEER“JBL TUNE225TWS" OM TE
RBINDEN

UITSCHAKELEN
HANDMATIGE BEDIENING

INSCHAKELEN & AANSLUITEN OP APPARAAT

LINKS & RECHTS OPNIEUW AANSLUITEN
INSCHAKELEN

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Driver-afmeting
Frequentiebereil
Gevoeligheid:
Maximum SPL:
Microfoongevoeligheid:
Impedantie:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:

LED-FUNCTIES

ZWAKKE BATTERL) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN /
VOLLEDIG GELADEN / INSCHAKELEN /
BTVERBINDEN / BT GEKOPPELD / ZWAKKE
BATTERI) / BEZIG MET OPLADEN / VOLLEDIG
GELADEN

12 mm Dynamische drver
20Hz-20kHz

105 dBSPL

9BdBSPL

-30dBV @ 1kHz/Pa

320hm

<12d8m

GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402 Ghz- 248 GHz

A2DP 1.3, ARCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

. N Bluetooth-versie: 50
o ionakumlitor Q2 mah/ 385V) | Tipodibs fate e, ijtyn Ithium-ionbatteri (22 mAh /3,85V)
Lmum mn (410mAh /3.85V) memmm" SV=10A jtyp lith batterij h/3,85V)
da scari Voeding: SV=10A.
Tempo di 2ore "
e it g o pdutnean ot osson Laadtid: <2uurvanneerleeg
akdrs ora Autonomia toaleinriproduzione musicale Afspeelduurvan muziekmet BT aan: miximaal S uur
akir 25 6ra an custodiadi ficaica: finoa 25 ore Totale muziekspeeltijd et oplaadcassette: miximaal 25 uur
579 Peso: 57q Gewicht: 57 gram
PL PT-BR
KNAPPEKOMMANDO ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU DZIALANIE PREYCISKOW CONTEUDO DA CAIXA DESLIGA
1.STEREOMODUS JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK 1.TRYBY DZWIEKU STEREO MODO DE USAR BOTAO DE COMANDO
2.MONOMODUS 2 PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO 1.MODO ESTEREQ
SOMLOS AUTOMATISK BRYTER WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | EAZENIE  PHYNNIE DZIAEAIACY PRZELACZNIK LIGA/DESLIGA E CONEXAO 2.M0DO MONO
LADER PAROWANIE ) AUTOMATYCZNY EMPARELHAMENTO TROCA AUTOMATICA
LED-ATFERD A&{%‘,’fg%ﬁw';mam“ WIBIERE ;‘;f.“&’::‘[';mw 16D SELECIONE"JBLTUNE22STWS" PARA CONECTAR ~ CARREGANDO
LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET / i A e ronA DESLIGA FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
SLAPR/BTTILKOBLING /BT TILKOBLET / STEROMANIE REcznE ADOWANIE, PELNE NALADOWANIE/ | CONTROLES MANUAIS BATERIA DESCARREGADA /(AKREGANDO/
LAVT BATTERINIVA / LADER / FULLADET wmznmszasum I AZENEL WE ZASILAA NAWAZYWANEE LIGA/DESLIGAE CONECTNDO A UM CARREGADA /LIGA / CONECTAN
URZADZENIEM POLACZENIAZ BLUETOOTH /NAWIAZANO | ~ DISPOSITVO BI(ONEGADOIBAT[RIADES(AKREGADA/
PDDM(ZANIELEWEJ\PRAWEJ POLACZENIE BLUETOOTH / BATERIA RECONEXAO DIREITA E ESQUERDA CARREGANDO / CARREGADO
BLISKA WYCZERPANIA / LADOWANIE/ | - LIGA
ik S PELNE NALADOWANIE
WYL, ZASILANIA
SPECYFIKACIATECHNIGZNA ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
12mm dynamisk drver Rozmi 12mm Tamanho do driver: Driver dindmico de 12 mm
20Hz-20kHz Pismapuenonema - Wi Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza20kHz
105 4B SPL Efeltywne 8SPL Sensibildade: 105 dBSPL
9BdBSPL Maksymalne(lsmemsakuslyuneSPl R SPLma 98dBSPL
-30d8V @ 1 kHz/Pa Cautosc mikrofon oy 1P Sensibildade do miofone: -30dBVa 1 kHz/Pa
320hm Impedangs: oot 20 Impedanda: 320nms
\oc nadawania Bluetooth: m Poténcia de transmisszo Bluetooth: <12dm
<12d8m . . o
GESK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK Modulaga nadawania Bluetooth: GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK Modulo de transmissao Bluetooth: GESK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
Gestotliwosc Bluetoot 2,402GHz-248GHz Frequénciado Bluetooth 24032248 Ghz

2402GHz - 248 G
A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
0

Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Wersja Bluetooth:
Typ akumulatora tuchawek:

AZDP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7

Akumu\mvh(ow« -jonowa (22 mAh /3, XS V]

Li batteri (22 mAh /3,85V)

I Tasilanie:
sl SV=10A Casfadowani

<2tfatomt Gas odlwamma muzyklzwlqaanq
Mus.kmsmmngmd med BT pa: opptil 5t funkcq Blue
Total musikkavspillingstid med ladeetu:  opptil 25t gk,:gf(le‘,:g:m'ﬂ“ muzykiz
Vekt: s7g
N ™
DETTA FINNS | LADAN KNAPPKOMMANDO KUTU IGERIGH
HUR DE SKA SITTA 1.STEREO-LAGE NASILTAKILIR
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN 2.MONO-LAGE ILKKEZ KULLANIM
LA PA & ANSLUT SOMLOS AUTOMATISK OMKOPPLING Gici “MA VEBAGLANMA
PARKOPPLING LADDNING ESLESTIRMI
VALI“JBLTUNE225TWS" FOR ATT ANSLUTA ~ LED-FUNKTION AELANMAK IA;IN"JBLTUNEIZSTWS”S[(\N
STANGAV Ség OBA:'EAERWIVA/LADDN\NG/FULLADDAD/ Giici KAPATMA

/AN

MANUELLA KONTROLLER MANUEL KONTROLLER
SLKPA OCH ANSLUT TILL ENHET ANSLUTENTILLET /LAG BATTERINVA / GUCUAC & CHAZA BAGLAN
TERANSLUTA VANSTER OCH HOGER LADDNING / FULLADDAD SOL & SAG KULAKLIKLAR YENIDEN
STROM PA BAGLANIYOR
STANG AV Glc ACMA
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK GZELLIKLER
Storlek pé higtalarelement: 12mm dynamiska el
Frekvensomang: 2Hz-20kHz Frekans araligi:

105 4B SPL Hassasiyet:

9BdBSPL Maksimum SPL:
Mikrofonkanslighet: ~30dBVid 1 kz/Pa Milrofon hassasiyeti:

ns: 320hm .

Bluetooth-sindarens effekt: Empedars:

Bluetooth-sandarens modulering:
Bluetooth-frekvens:
Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-version:

<12dBm

‘GFSK/n/4 DQPSK/BDPSK

2402GHz-2,48GHz

A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
0

\ mAh/3,85V)

Musikspelstid med BT pa:
Total musikuppspelningstid med
laddningsfe fodt

Vikt:

ERER

FEfEER

X -
TR IBLTUNER2STWS” LLEHE
FaniEsl
FRAEED0E
FINERAMAEMEN
it

*H

V)
VW—W A

< 2timmar frén tomt

upp il 5 timmar

upp till 25 timmar
s7g

i i&;%/ 4
EARS/ B8

BARE
BREpSE TR 12mm EHEIIRENE T
SR 20Hz - 20KkHz
REE: 105 dB SPL
BASPL 98B SPL
ZRRRBE: -30d8V @ 1kHz/Pa
=t
E%ﬁiﬁﬁ?)! <12dBm
GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
I§5H 3 2402 GHz - 2.48 GHz
FERRAS: ADP13, AVRCP1S, HFP17
i’i‘?ﬁ 7 50
B B (22mAh/3.85V)
g ﬁ%f%/w (410mAh/385V)
R SV=
ZEEaAYIE): <2/J\ﬂj (MZBBEI7TH)
Aéugwag—ighg]m‘l: RSB
ESHLTE s/
B8 s7g

»

i .

BEb® £2LATVE

NHTOER 127 LAE—F

FA YRS hE—k

ig?;ggﬁ L b wa v
FER

iRt

[ aOmatd A A F YIRS A=
AR 20Hz~20kHz

;‘L‘?J’éEbML 10548 SPL

BAZE 98dB SPL

747-‘L‘7J EL/\JL -30dBV@1KHz/Pa

1YE=FY2

Bluetao(hmﬁb7zx~ yE—H7: 12dBmaA

Bluetooth3Jj5i 52 3 v 2 —Z5i8:  GFSK/n/4 DQPSK/SDPSK
BluetoothfER3: 24026Hz~2.436Hz

Bluetooth 717 7ﬂLI(—y ERZ
Bluetooth/\—> 3
'ﬁ’T/ﬂiW’)lWTU 817
RET-ZAONYTU-817F:

A2P13, AVRCP1S. HFP1.7

50
UFTLAF YT —(22mAh/385V)
i ‘?”JLA Z 21Ty T\ —(410mAh/3.85V)

i‘JZB?FE
lk i{ﬁ
E%‘f AERBOE #lkﬁi{ﬁl’é:gzsﬁm
9579

MM

TECH SPEC

Driver size: 12mm Dynaicdrver
Frequency response: 20Hz-20kHz
Sensitivity: 105 dB SPL

Maximum SPL: 98B SPL

Microphone sensitivity: -304BV @ 1 kHa/Pa
Impedance: 320hm

Bluetooth transitted power: <12d8m

Bluetooth transmitted modulation: GFSK/ m/4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

Bluetooth frequency: 2402 GHz - 248 GHz
Bluetooth profile version: A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.5, HFP 1.7
Bluetooth version: 50
type: Lithium-ion battery (22 mh /3.85V)
type: Lith y 1385V)
Power supply: SV=10A
Charging time: <2 hrs from empty
Music playtime with BT on: wptoshrs
Total musicplaytime with charging case:  up to 25 hrs
Becorg§- 99098

T0 PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST
ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE
AND SETTINGS.

A FOR AT FORL/NGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT
MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER
AFHANGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

ZUM VERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL
ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER
VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA MAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHS THE MTATAPIAS,
OOPTIZTE THN TAHPQE TOYAAXISTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNES.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHE. THE MMATAPIAS. MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH
XPHEZH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
(COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERTA DEPENDE DEL USOY DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKE VAIHTELEE KAYTON
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-
MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.
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ICRF Exposure Information and Statement

Bluctooth letilen gi:
Bluetooth iletilen modiilasyon:
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GUCU KAPATMA

KOMUT DUGMESI

1. STEREO MODU

2.MONO MOD

KUSURSUZ OTOMATIK GEC§
SARJETME

LED GOSTERGELE

DUSUK PIL/ SARJ [muvok/
TAMAMEN SARJ OLDU / GUC ACIK /
BTBAGLANIYOR BT BAGL

Versao do perfil Bluetooth:
Versio do Bluetooth:

AZDM 3, AVRCP 1.5 ¢ HFP 1.7

Bateria dos fones: Ion deltio (22mAh/3,85V)
i i [ 385V)
Alimentagao de energia: 5V=1,0A
P <2h

Tempode eprodugio com Bluetooth: até 5 horas

Tempo de reprodugio com estojo

cregador: até 25 horas

Peso: s7g

RU

KOMIUIEKT NIOCTABKM KHOMKN YNPABEHH

CT10COB NIPUMEHEHMA 1PEKAM CTEPEQ
2MOHOOOHHHECKHM PEXIM

ABTOMATUYECKIH

CONPAKEHHE BLIKTIYATEN

IET3APAIKA

715 NOBKNIOYEHMA BbIBEPHTE"JBL
TUNE225TWS”

BbIKNHOYEHUE

MEMEHTDI PY4HOTO YIIPABNEHMA

DUSUK PIL/ SARJ EDILIYOR /
TAMAMEN SARJ OLDU

12mm Dinamik iiiciler
20Hz- 20kHz
105 dB SPL

98B SPL

-3048V @1 kHz/Pa
320hm

<12dBm

(GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK

Bluetooth frekansi: 2402Ghz- 2486z

Bluetooth Proflsiri AZDP 13, AVRCP 1.5, HEP 1.7

Bluetooth Versiyonu:

Kulakik pil i Ulyum iyon i (22mAh /3, 0
’ o 0

Giigkaynagi: 5V=104

Sar siresi: analdlklan sonma < 2saat

Bl agkken milzk galmasiesi: st kadar

Sar utusu e toplam mizik clma siesi zs xaal Kadar

Agrlik:
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EHE EM/IEEEEF/
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12mm EHAEEES)ES
20Hz- 20Ktz

105 dB SPL

98 dBSPL

-30dBV @ 1kHz/Pa
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<12d8m

GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2402GHz -248GHz

Ji
KYCTPO/CTBY

NEPENOAKNIOYEHHE CNEBA U CMIPABA
MNUTAHHE BKMKOYEHO

BbIKTIOYEHVE

Texuuueckan cneuuduauma
Mowrocrs npusona:

YacroTHaR XapakTepHCTIKa:
HyBCTBHTNbHOCTD:
MaKcAansHbit YpoBEH 38yK080r0
AaBNeHMA:

HYBCTBATNbHOCTS MAKpOOHG:
Tlonkoe conporwenedne:
MoLHOCT Nepegaun Bluetooth:

o, eedassee 0Bt

Yacrora Blue
Bepa npowx {—
Bepans Bluetooth:

CUTHAbI HHAMKATOPOB
AKKYMYTIATOP PASPRIEH / UIET
3APAKA / NOTHOCTbIO 3APAXEHO /
TATAHME BKIIOYEHO / NOBKTIYEHHE
BLUETOOTH / NOAKTIOYEHHE MO BLUETOOTH
YCTAHOBIIEHO / AKKYMYTIATOP PASPAKEH /
WIET 3APAIIKA / MOTHOCTIO 3APAXEHO

12 AN SCK NPHBOR
20Hz- 20kHz
105dBSPL

988 SPL
-30d8V @ 1kHz/Pa
320hm

<12dBm

GFSK/ /4. DQPSK/HDPSK
2402GHz-2.48

AZDPW 3, AVRCP '\ S HFP1.7

o i (Qamha/385V)
VcTounK mTanis: V=104 ’
Bpm apanwn <24acoB nonworo paspaxenia
BOTPOIBEAEHI MBI CGaTapee. 70 5 vaca
ﬂﬂmze BpeMA BOCTDOU3BENeHNA My3blK C
3aPARHLIN YeXnOM: 1025 waca
Bec: STr
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151 KOTAK POWER OFF (MATI)
(CARA PEMAKAIAN TOMBOL PERINTAH
PPENGGUNAAN PERTAMA 1. MODE STERED
MENYALAKAN & MENVAMBUNG 2. MODEMON
PAIRING (PEMASANGAN) TOMBOL omMms SEAMLESS
PILBLTUNE22STWS* UNTUK MENGISI DAYA

MENYAMBUNGKAN
POWER OFF (MATI)
KONTROL MANUAL

LA LED
'DAYA BATERAI LEMAH / MENGISI DAYA /
TERISI PENUH / MENYALA /
TERSAMBUNG /

MENYAMBUNGKAN ULANG HEADPHONE
KIRI & KANAN
MENYALA

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Ukuran drive
Respons frekuensi
Sensitivi
SPL Maksimu
Sensitivitas milrofon:
Impedans:

Daya transmisi Buetooth:
Modulasitransmisi luetooth:
Frekuensi Bluetoot
Versiprofl Bluetooth:

BT /BT
'DAYA BATERAI LEMAH / MENGISI DAYA /
TERISI PENUH

Driver dinamis 12mm
20 Hz - 20 kHz

105 dB SPL

98B SPL

-30dBV @1 kHz/Pa
320hm

<12dBm

(GFSK/ /4 DQPSK/ 8DPSK
2,402 Gz - 2,48 GHz
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HU' AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL FUGGOEN
VALTOZIK.

IT ~PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE
COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNAVOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA
UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE
IMPOSTAZIONI.

NL OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERI) TE OPTIMALISEREN, 1 KEER
PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE
BATTERL) IS AFHANKELIK VAN GEBRUIK EN INSTELLINGEN.

NO_FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL. ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERII, NALADUJ JA W PELNI CO
NAIMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERIIJEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE

A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PIL OMRUNO UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SARJ EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

RU YTOBbI NPOANUTL CPOK JKCMINYATALIUN AKYMYNIATOPA,
BINONHAVTE NONHYH0 3APAKY XOTA bl PA3 B 3 MECALIA. CPOK
SKCMNYATALMN AKKYMYNIATOPA 3ABUCUT OT MCMONb30BAHNA 1
HACTPOEK.
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1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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The SAR limit of Canada (C) is 1.6 W/kg averaged over one gram of tissue. Device types: (6132A-TUNE225TWS) has also been tested against this SAR limit According to this standard, the highest SAR value reported during
product certification for head use is 0.049 W/ kg.The device was tested for typical bodily operations where the product was kept 5 mm from the head. To maintain compliance with IC RF exposure requirements, use accessories
that maintain a separation distance of Omm between the usens head and the back of the headset. The use of belt clips, holsters and similar accessories shall not contain metal parts in its assembly. Use of accessories that do
not meet these requirements may not comply with IC RF exposure requirements and should be avoided.

Head operation

The device was subjected to a typical head manipulation tes( In order to comply with RF exposure requuemen(s, aminimum separation distance of 0 cm must be maintained between the usens ear and the product (including

the antenna). Head exposure that do not meet th
1C: 6132A-TUNE225TWS

Informations et énoncés sur I'exposition RF de I'lC.

may not meet RF exp

and should be avoided. Use only the supplied or approved antenna.

Lalimite DAS du Canada (C) est de 1,6 W/kg, arrondie sur un gramme de tissu. Types d'appareils: (IC: 6132A-TUNE225TWS) a également été testé en relation avec cette limite DAS selon ce standard. La valeur DAS la plus élevée

mesurée pendant la certification du produit pour une utilisation
auniveau de la téte est de 0,049 W / kg.

L'appareil a été testé dans des cas d'utilisation typiques en relation avec le corps, oli le produit a été utilisé a 5 mm de la téte. Pour continuer a respecter les standards dexposition RF de IlC, utilisez des accessoires qui
maintiennent une distance de séparation de 0 mm entre la téte de I'utilisateur et I'arriére du casque. L'utilisation de clips de ceinture, d‘étui ou d'accessoires similaires ne doivent pas contenir de piéces métalliques.
Les accessoires ne respectant pas ces exigences peuvent ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF de I'lC et doivent étre évités.

Utilisation au niveau de la téte

Lappareil est testé dans un cas d'utilisation typique autour de la téte. Pour respecter les standards d'exposition RF, une distance de séparation minimum de 0 cm doit étre maintenue entre [oreille et le produit (antenne

comprise). Lexposition de la téte ne respectant pas ces exigences peut

ne pas respecter les standards d'exposition RF et doit étre évité. Utilisez uniquement I'antenne incluse ou une antenne certifiée.

1C: 6132A-TUNE225TWS

D 1Y,

Agénca Nacionsl de r,k,..,.m,.,a,,

E i nao tem direito a pi

prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da ANATEL — www.anatel.gov.br

Este produto estd homologado pela ANATEL, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados pela Resolugao n°. 2000/242 e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

€3 Bluetooth

‘The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other trademarks and trade

names are those of their respective owners.

NOTE : The maximum operating temperature of the product is 45 ° C
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‘ToproBas MapKa: JBL

HasHauenute ToBapa: Tonb308arenbkie HaywHiKin
W3rotoButens: Xapman Unpactpus

(TpaHa NpoNCKoXACHUA: Kurait

Wnmnoprep B Poccuio:

[apaHTHiiHbIii nepuop: Troa

VHdopmauua o cepBuCHbIX LeHTpax: www.harman.com/ru Ten. +7-800-700-0467
Cpok cyK6bl : 2ropa

Tosap cepTuQuuMpoBaH E H [

Jlata npou3BoacTBa: Jlata ycTpoiicTea
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W3 BTOPOVA TPyNMbl CUMBOAIOB CEPHITHOTO HOMEP U3AENNS, CTAYIOLLIUX NoCTe

Pa3IeTENbHOT0 3HaKa ¢-». KOMPOBKA COOTBETCTBYeT NOPALKY GyKB MATUHCKOrO an(gasitTa, Hauwkas ¢ Awaaps 2010 rona: -000000MY0000000, rae <M - Mecau
1pow3BOACTEa (A - AHBapb, B - hespans, C- MapT T, u - ron npouzsocisa (A - 2010, B- 2011, C-2012uta).

W fiTe yCTPOICTBO TONIbKO O Mp: y

HEJl0CTaTKOB Wi JieQekToB, 3 fiHbIM 06¢

B COOTBETCTBYM C i3

8 COOTBETCTBIN C MpeAOCTasAeHHofi MHCTPKUHert He nbiTaliTecs CaMOCTORTeNbHO BCKpbIBaTS KOPNC T0Bapa H OCyec pemonT. B cny:
TanoHa. Ocobble yCnoBMA XpaHeHIs, peanu3auni 1 (W) TPaHCNOPTUPOBKH He

npefycMoTpenbi. W36eraiite Bo3AeiCTBUA 3KCTPEMAIbHbIX TeMMepaTyp, AONTOBPEMEHHOr0 BO3AEHCTBIA BIArH, CAbHBIX MArHUTHBIX MoAieil. YCTPOiCTBO NpeHa3HaueHo ANiA paboTbi B XMbiX 30HaX. C(POK FOfHOCTH He

orpakuteH npu cobioneHu ycioBuii xpaenns. Moxanyiicra, He y

ycTpoiicrea ¢

HP_JBL_TUNE225TWS_QSG_SOP_V7

BMecTe C 6bITOBbIMM OTXOfAMM.
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